
  Town of Westford 

PLANNING BOARD 
Town Hall, 55 Main Street 

Westford, Massachusetts 01886 
(978) 692-5524    Fax: (978) 399-2732 

2020 MEETING DATES AND DEADLINES 
 

MEETING DATE 

Location at Town Hall, Meeting Room 
201, unless otherwise noted 

DEADLINE for Application 

Submittals*  

By 2:00 pm 

 

DEADLINE for receipt of additional 

materials as requested by staff for 

inclusion in packets 

By 2:00 pm 
 

January 6, 2020 Fri., December 6, 2019 Fri., December 27, 2019 

February 3, 2020 Fri., January 3, 2020 Fri., January 24, 2020 

March 2, 2020 Fri., January 31, 2020 Fri., February 21, 2020 

March 16, 2020 Fri., February 14, 2020 Fri., March 6, 2020 

April 6, 2020 Fri., March 6, 2020 Fri., March 27, 2020 

May 4, 2020 Fri., April 3, 2020 Fri., April 24, 2020 

May 18, 2020 Fri., April 17, 2020 Fri., May 8, 2020 

June 1, 2020 Fri., May 1, 2020 Fri., May 22, 2020 

June 15, 2020 Fri., May 15, 2020 Fri., June 5, 2020 

July 6, 2020 Fri., June 5, 2020 Fri., June 26, 2020 

August 3, 2020 
EARLY DEADLINE 

Thurs., July 2, 2020 
Fri., July 24, 2020 



   

Rev. 9/26/19 

MEETING DATE 

Location at Town Hall, Meeting Room 
201, unless otherwise noted 

DEADLINE for Application 

Submittals* 

By 2:00 pm 

 

 

DEADLINE for receipt of additional 

materials as requested by staff for 

inclusion in packets 

By 2:00 pm 
 

September 21, 2020 Fri., August 21, 2020 Fri., September 11, 2020 

October 5, 2020 Fri., September 4, 2020 Fri., September 25, 2020 

October 19, 2020 Fri., September 18, 2020 Fri., October 9, 2020 

November 2, 2020 Fri., October 2, 2020 Fri., October 23, 2020 

November 16, 2020 Fri., October 16, 2020 Fri., November 6, 2020 

December 7, 2020 Fri., November 6, 2020 
EARLY DEADLINE 

Tues., November 24, 2021 

December 21, 2020 Fri., November 20, 2020 Fri., December 11, 2020 

January 4, 2021 Fri., December 4, 2020 
EARLY DEADLINE 

Weds., December 23, 2021 

February 1, 2021 
EARLY DEADLINE 

Weds., December 30, 2021 
Fri., January 22, 2021 

March 1, 2021 Fri., January 29, 2021 Fri., February 19, 2021 

 

*Applications must be sufficiently complete (refer to Application Checklist) to be accepted 

 


